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Course title 

Be it for information of the concerned students and faculty members that the Semester - V and 
Semester - VI internal assessment -2024 shall be held as per following schedule. 

Course title 

GE 4-Introduction to International Relations 

SEC 2- Public Opinion and Survey Research 
CC 8- Political Processes & Institutions in 

Comparative Perspective 
CC 9-Public Policy & Administration in ndia 
CC 10-Global Politics 

CC13- Modern Political Philosophy 
CC14-Indian Political Thought II 

Principal 

DSE6- Governance: Issues & Challenges 

NOTICE 

18.06.2024 

DSES-Human Rights in a Comparative Perspective 

Countersigned 

Barasat Governmnent College 
Principal 

SEMESTER- IV 

Barasat Government Coil 

Date of 
exam 

West Bengal, India 
Office: (033) 2552 3365 

Email : bgcpoliticalscience@gmail.com 

22/06/2024 
24/06/24 
24/06/24 

25/06/24 
25/06/24 

SEMESTER- VI 

Date of exam 

25/06/24 
25/06/24 
26/06/24 
26/06/24 

Time of exam 

12 to 1 pm 

1 pm to 2 pm 
2 pm to 3 pm 

12:30 am 1:30 pm 
2 pm to 3 pm 

Time of exam 

12:30 am 1:30 pm 
2 pm to 3 pm 
12:30 am 1:30 pm 

2 pm to 3 pm 

Head 

Room No 

This has reference to the notification posted on your respective official group on 16.06.2024 

Programme is subject to change under unavoidable circumstances 

Hesd 
& 

1 

1 

Associate Professor 

1 

Room No 

1 

Department of Political Science 
Barasat Governmnent College 

1 

Department of Political Science 
Barasat Government College 
Government of West Bengal 
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