



NOTICE

18.06.2024

Be it for information of the concerned students and faculty members that the Semester – IV and Semester – VI internal assessment -2024 shall be held as per following schedule.

SEMESTER - IV

Course title	Date of exam	Time of exam	Room No
GE 4-Introduction to International Relations	22/06/2024	12 to 1 pm	1
SEC 2- Public Opinion and Survey Research	24/06/24	1 pm to 2 pm	1
CC 8- Political Processes & Institutions in Comparative Perspective	24/06/24	2 pm to 3 pm	1
CC 9-Public Policy & Administration in India	25/06/24	12:30 am 1:30 pm	1
CC 10-Global Politics	25/06/24	2 pm to 3 pm	1

SEMESTER - VI

Course title	Date of exam	Time of exam	Room No
CC13- Modern Political Philosophy	25/06/24	12:30 am 1:30 pm	2
CC14-Indian Political Thought II	25/06/24	2 pm to 3 pm	2
DSE5-Human Rights in a Comparative Perspective	26/06/24	12:30 am 1:30 pm	1
DSE6- Governance: Issues & Challenges	26/06/24	2 pm to 3 pm	1

This has reference to the notification posted on your respective official group on 16.06.2024

Programme is subject to change under unavoidable circumstances

Countersigned Alatterier

Principal V Barasat Governmnent College Principal Barasat Government College

Head Department of Political Science Barasat Government College

Head & Associate Professor Department of Political Science Barasat Government College Government of West Bengal